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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kather ine  S utliff1814
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

9.700 9.750 9.4009.225 38.075
1 1 2T 2 1 

1 

A lyssa  S choonm aker1770
Angie 's

9.375 9.375 9.2509.225 37.225
7 4T 2T 3 2 

2 

Ella  Juliano1798
Angie 's

9.450 9.375 8.9009.450 37.175
5 4T 1 7 3 

3 

T aylor  Pa rry1884
W orld C lass

9.550 9.325 9.1009.150 37.125
2T 6T 4 6 4 

4 

Jillian T yle r1854
Exce l

9.050 9.300 9.5009.050 36.900
10T 8 5T 1 5 

5 

M a ir in Cooley1824
Vt Gmg

9.550 9.675 9.2008.150 36.575
2T 2 12 4T 6 

6 

A lly Leduc1769
Vt Gmg

9.200 9.150 8.8508.950 36.150
8 10 7 9 7 

7 

Cass ie  Co llen1789
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

9.125 9.325 8.8758.800 36.125
9 6T 8 8 8 

8 

Jess ica  M acken1873
W orld C lass

9.525 9.425 8.3508.700 36.000
4 3 9 14 9 

9 

Ange lina  Popp1774
Angie 's

8.650 8.900 9.2009.050 35.800
13 14 5T 4T 10 

10 

M ar iandra  Blaha-Carney1860
Exce l

9.400 9.100 8.6758.450 35.625
6 11 10T 11 11 

11 

T ess  Ba rtho lom ew1848
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

9.050 9.000 8.7758.450 35.275
10T 13 10T 10 12 

12 

Anna  Bobish1776
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.800 9.025 8.5258.000 34.350
12 12 13 12 13 

13 

Lucy Pauze1821
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.450 9.250 8.5007.750 33.950
14 9 14 13 14 

14 
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